DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE RECEIVING THE GIFT, BEQUEST, OR GRANT:

lowa Veterans Home

1301 Summit Street
Marshalltown, lowa 50158-5485
(641) 752-1501

CONTACT PERSON FOR RECIPIENT DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE:

Nancy Morford

1301 Summit Street
Marshalltown, lowa 50158-5485
nancy.morford@ivh.state.ia.us
(641) 844-6329

DATE NAME

2/4/2013 Catherine Clark
2/4/2013 Byron & Mary Hull

2/5/2013 Ann H. & Sheley, Randall W. VanDyke

2/7/2013 Mercy River Hills Surgery Center
2/7/2013 First Fleet, INC.
2/11/2013 Christensen, Darlene

2/11/2013 American Legion Auxilary - Dept of IA

2/12/2013 Nieland, Vernon H.

2/13/2013 Schulte, Roger & Linda
2/13/2013 Phillips, Gary C. & Sharon K.
2/13/2013 Schumacher, Marvin & Helen
2/13/2013 Gleason, Dean

2/15/2013 Wells Fargo Bank

2/15/2013 United Life Insurance Company
2/15/2013 Eldering, Jane

2/15/2013 Card, Suzanne M. & Jeffrey K.
2/15/2013 Claeys, Lynette

2/15/2013 Wilkinson, David & Elaine
2/15/2013 Phillips, John

2/15/2013 Anderson, Stanley M. & Patricia J.

2/15/2013 Haupert, Carol

2/15/2013 Walston, William G. & Diane M.
2/15/2013 Frank, Dixie L.

2/15/2013 Willard, Janet M.

2/15/2013 Haupert, Susan A.

2/15/2013 Curphey, Richard L. & Kathleen T.

2/15/2013 Merideth, Carole
2/15/2013 Bettis, Shelley

2/15/2013 Harter, Dale & Susan
2/15/2013 Merz, Ronald R. & Sue C.
2/15/2013 Fink, Alan & Elizabeth
2/15/2013 Walston, Jimolene
2/15/2013 Halverson, Myron
2/15/2013 Dennis, Opal

2/15/2013 Horras, Dean J. & Sara K.
2/15/2013 Ogden, John D. & Berdette
2/15/2013 Walston, Berdine C.
2/15/2013 Dugger, Robert & Janice

ADDRESS

216 S Boone St.

1327 Benton St.

1008 290th St

450 Laurel St. STE D
202 Heritage Park Drive
1224 13th Street N.W.
720 Lyon Street

1301 Summit St.

234 Sand Lane N.W.
2510 Brickwood

420 E. Main P.O. Box 393
710 E. Fayette Street
231 W 2nd St

118 Second Avenue
PO Box 182

1012 Franklin St

933 W. 16th ST

706 NW Crestview CT
1110 Broadway

1943 Minnetonka Dr
812 E. Woodland Ave.
315 E 4th ST

2859 51st Street

1166 Cornwell Ave
3713 Foxborough Tier NE A
2212 David CT NE.

1 Birchwood Drive
2154 646th PL

114 Hickory
30127-200th Street

302 Sherriff Ave

203 Cedar Cir. # A

507 Forest View Ave
16533-140th Ave.
23203-270th Avenue
PO Box 407 300 W. Briney ST
PO Box 184

13347 160th ST

CITY

Boone
Boone
Osceloa

Des Moines
Murfreesboro
Cedar Rapids
Des Moines
Marshalltown
Cedar Rapids
Midland
Denver
Denver
Ottumwa
Cedar Rapids
Donnellson
Pella
Davenport
Ankeny

Red Oak
Cedar Falls
Ottumwa
Vinton
Walker
Waterloo
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Ottumwa
Albia
Blakesburg
Harper
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Sioux City
What Cheer
Sigourney
What Cheer
What Cheer
What Cheer

IOWA VETERANS HOME FY10

Agency - 671
Fund - 0001
Appropiation - VO3

ZIP AMOUNT DONATED

STATE
1A 50036-4709
1A 50036
1A 50213-8330
1A 50314
NC 371129
1A 52405
1A 50309
1A 50158
1A 52405
MI 48640
1A 50622
1A 50622
1A 52501
1A 52401
1A 52605
1A 50219
1A 52804
1A 50023
1A 51566
1A 50613
1A 52501
1A 52349
1A 52352
1A 50701
1A 52402
1A 52402
1A 52501
1A 52531
1A 52536
1A 52231
1A 52577
1A 50207
1A 51103
1A 50268
1A 52591
1A 50268
1A 50268
1A 50268

$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$5,483.51

$104.00
$30.00
$100.00
$885.00
$20.00
$175.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$40.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$85.00
$25.00
$170.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

MATERIAL DONATION/VALUE



2/15/2013 Liggett, Joyce

2/15/2013 lowa Staff Union NSO - Halverson, Myron

2/15/2013 Cowger, James P. & Karin R.
2/15/2013 Fuller, Betty Lou
2/15/2013 Morrison, Gary D. & Rachelle
2/20/2013 Brickman, Jerry C. & Mary D
2/20/2013 McBurney, Richard & Rebecca
2/20/2013 Catholic Health Initiatives
2/22/2013 Liedtke, Larry L. & Sylvia J.
2/26/2013 Rannells, Mark K.
3/1/2013 Davis, Joanne F. & Mary K.
3/4/2013 Harriman, Ronald & Denise
3/4/2013 Stoolman, Kevin & Linda
3/4/2013 Harrimnan, John W. & Heidi G.

3/5/2013 Marshall, John P. & Rhonda M.

3/13/2013 Nimmo, John & Florence
3/13/2013 Smith, Harry O. & Sandra E.
3/13/2013 Redeker, Stanley & Maxine
3/13/2013 Wilcox, Gary & Robyn
3/19/2013 Jordebrek, Edward & Janet
3/22/2013 Jones, Michael P. & Karen K.
3/22/2013 Collins, Donna

3/22/2013 Neebel, William R. & Ellen I.

3/22/2013 Security Tax Service, Shirley M. King
3/25/2013 Cory, James C. & Veta R. Schauf
3/25/2013 Risser, Craig A. & Rieck-Risser, Christine E.

3/25/2013 Cory, James M. & JoAnne C.
3/25/2013 Johns, Marvin & Lorna

511 West Hickory
1119-4th ST STE 213
1006 SE Wanda Dr.
4400 Ashworth Rd.
100 E. Vincent St.
1530 - 335th Ave
15959 Willow Ave.
PO Box 636000

450 S. Guam

4101 39th Place

18081 SE. Country Club Dr. #106

540 Evergreen LN

305 Gilbert Drive

427 Limerock

7287 SE 6th Ave

1152 Jonquil Lance
1628 Linn St

1509 Kate Shelley Dr.
985-213th PL.

1765 Gerheart Ave.
5067 Foulk Rd

766 Russell Rd. APT.2
2898 Pleasant View Rd
4012 Cardinal CT.
1475 NE Falstaff LN
2933 S Superior St.
1475 NE Falstaff LN
3519 Lindlavista Way

Sigourney
Sioux City
Ankeny
West Des Moines
Keswick
Forest City
Clarksville
Littleton
Ridgecrest
Des Moines
Tequesta
Robins
West Branch
Cedar Rapids
Pleasant Hill
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Clemons
Waterloo
Waterloo
Decorah
Cedar Falls
Ankeny
Milwaukee
Ankeny

Des Moines

52591
51101
50021
50265
50136
50436
50619
80163
93555
50310
33469
52328
52358
52405
50327
50036
50036
50036
50036
50051
50702
50701
52101
50613
50021
53207
50021
50310

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$225.00
$25.00
$100.00
$15.00
$30.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$130.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$140.00
$25.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$60.00
$15.00



